POTENTIAL

TENANT RENT REFUND APPENDIX A
Oxford & District Indoor Bowling Centre £2,800 *
Vodafone Ltd £12,500
Southern Electric £370

Mr C H Dean £150 *
Mr R L & Mrs E Joseph £150 *
Mr G R Tolley £150 *
Southern Electric £650

Mr S Carpenter £1,000
T-Mobile £10,500
Scout Association Trust Corp £1,360

Mrs S A Webb £5,000 *
TW & G R Nash £1,625

Mr K & Mrs O Peros £875 *
35th Oxford Scout Group £0 *
Touchwood Sports Ltd £8,450
Greene King £35,875

MrD & Mrs S Lal £6,225

Mr C A Cooke £4,950

Mrs V Stibbards £1,375 *
Mr F Abass £690
MrJMJ & Mrs J M Earl £1,375
Marathon RFC £3,250 *
Southern Electric £1,300
Vodaphone £1,580
Trustees, Phoenix SA £0 *
Vodaphone £13,880
Southern Electric £440

Jesus College £2,750
Kennedys Garden Centre £1,375
Firoka (Oxford Leisure) Ltd £220 *
City £0 *
MrM RV Lear £600

City £0 *
Mr L C Rouiller and Mrs P M Mere £19,375 *
Mr Singal £1,690

Wood Farm Bakery Ltd £1,135 *
British Gas Plc £190 *
British Gas Plc £190 *
British Gas Plc £425 *
Belcher /Buckle £3,500

Jesus Coll £5,825
Falcon £2,300
OCVA £1,775 *
Patel £1,800
Forbuoys £260
Ganton House £1,315
Indoor Bowling Assoc £3,180 *
Bhagani £1,400

The Girl Guides Association Trust Corp £75 *



Youngs & Co Brewery Ltd

Home Group Ltd

Southern Electric

British Gas Plc

D Green & L Green t/a Oxford Thai

Cheltenham & Gloucester Building Society

Alfred Maltby & Son Ltd
Southern Electric

Mr R Todd

Mr R Hopcraft

Mr C G & Mrs D M Aldridge
Ox Univ.

Southern Electric

Southern Electric

Southern Electric

North Oxford Lawn Tennis Club
Jesus College

The Nosebag Restaurant Ltd
Chateautree Ltd

Ms L F Smith

Oxon County Council

Mr S Hoque

Mrs S J & Mr B K Holden

2nd Oxford Scout Group
Florence Park Bowls Club

Mr P B Conway

West Oxford Bowls Club
Donnington Doorstep Family Centre
Esso Petroleum Ltd

North Oxford Sports Club Ltd
SEB

Southern Electric

The Pub Estates Company Ltd
Mr N G D Mace

Lincoln College

Southern Electric

Mr N Frearson

Washington International Studies
Mr K Jayaranjan

Southfield Golf Club Ltd

Mrs O'Hanlon

Absonline Limited

Norah Brooks & Errol Wilson
Mr F Rostambaik

Messrs J Kinniburgh & C R Muir
Mr S K and Mrs W Singal
Cowley Workers Social Club

TOTAL POTENTIAL REFUNDS

£3,250
£1,590
£65
£1,250
£3,600
£6,500
£0
£65
£200
£300
£800
£625
£350
£80
£80
£160
£920
£6,000
£375
£940
£250
£1,315
£180
£50
£325
£2,890
£700
£300
£1,375
£900
£30
£80
£2,300
£525
£1,575
£80

£400
£3,500
£100
£0
£1,800
£4,950
£1,500

£3,250

£470
£1,688
£332

£223,915

NB Rent reviews marked with an asterix are not yet settled
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