	POTENTIAL	
TENANT	RENT REFUND	APPENDIX A

Oxford & District Indoor Bowling Centre	£2,800	*
Vodafone Ltd	£12,500	
Southern Electric	£370	
Mr C H Dean	£150	*
Mr R L & Mrs E Joseph	£150	*
Mr G R Tolley	£150	*
Southern Electric	£650	
Mr S Carpenter	£1,000	
T-Mobile	£10,500	
Scout Association Trust Corp	£1,360	
Mrs S A Webb	£5,000	*
TW & GR Nash	£1,625	
Mr K & Mrs O Peros	£875	*
35th Oxford Scout Group	£0	*
Touchwood Sports Ltd	£8,450	
Greene King	£35,875	
Mr D & Mrs S Lal	£6,225	
Mr C A Cooke	£4,950	
Mrs V Stibbards	£1,375	*
Mr F Abass	£690	
Mr J M J & Mrs J M Earl	£1,375	
Marathon RFC	£3,250	*
Southern Electric	£1,300	
Vodaphone	£1,580	
Trustees, Phoenix SA	£0	*
Vodaphone	£13,880	
Southern Electric	£440	
Jesus College	£2,750	
Kennedys Garden Centre	£1,375	
Firoka (Oxford Leisure) Ltd	£220	*
City	£0	*
Mr M R V Lear	£600	
City	£0	*
Mr L C Rouiller and Mrs P M Mere	£19,375	*
Mr Singal	£1,690	
Wood Farm Bakery Ltd	£1,135	*
British Gas Plc	£190	*
British Gas Plc	£190	*
British Gas Plc	£425	*
Belcher /Buckle	£3,500	
Jesus Coll	£5,825	
Falcon	£2,300	
OCVA	£1,775	*
Patel	£1,800	
Forbuoys	£260	
Ganton House	£1,315	
Indoor Bowling Assoc	£3,180	*
Bhagani	£1,400	
The Girl Guides Association Trust Corp	£75	*

Youngs & Co Brewery Ltd	£3,250	
Home Group Ltd	£1,590	*
Southern Electric	£65	
British Gas Plc	£1,250	*
D Green & L Green t/a Oxford Thai	£3,600	
Cheltenham & Gloucester Building Society	£6,500	
Alfred Maltby & Son Ltd	£0	*
Southern Electric	£65	
Mr R Todd	£200	*
Mr R Hopcraft	£300	*
Mr C G & Mrs D M Aldridge	£800	
Ox Univ.	£625	*
Southern Electric	£350	
Southern Electric	£80	
Southern Electric	£80	
North Oxford Lawn Tennis Club	£160	*
Jesus College	£920	
The Nosebag Restaurant Ltd	£6,000	
Chateautree Ltd	£375	
Ms L F Smith	£940	
Oxon County Council	£250	*
Mr S Hoque	£1,315	
Mrs S J & Mr B K Holden	£180	
2nd Oxford Scout Group	£50	*
Florence Park Bowls Club	£325	*
Mr P B Conway	£2,890	
West Oxford Bowls Club	£700	*
Donnington Doorstep Family Centre	£300	*
Esso Petroleum Ltd	£1,375	
North Oxford Sports Club Ltd	£900	*
SEB	£30	
Southern Electric	£80	
The Pub Estates Company Ltd Mr N G D Mace	£2,300 £525	
Lincoln College	£1,575	
Southern Electric	£80	
Mr N Frearson	£400	
Washington International Studies	£3,500	
Mr K Jayaranjan	£100	
Southfield Golf Club Ltd	£0	*
Mrs O'Hanlon	£1,800	
Absonline Limited	£4,950	
Norah Brooks & Errol Wilson	£1,500	*
Mr F Rostambaik	£3,250	*
Messrs J Kinniburgh & C R Muir	£470	
Mr S K and Mrs W Singal	£1,688	
Cowley Workers Social Club	£332	
-		

NB Rent reviews marked with an asterix are not yet settled

£223,915

TOTAL POTENTIAL REFUNDS